Ref No,164-08-2013-MAR

27


u961370
Ref No,164-08-2013-MAR


Z5EN0, 164-08

KEY
NO. TeorM PART NAME CODE NO. J— FNO. ==

BRERS|  164-163 164-164 COMMENTS
CATEGORY| MHD-50MB MHD-2"MB

1 [REVUNIY3ET SPINDLE ASSY Y 04AZB449 04AZB450

It viE FEED SCREW Y 307485 307486

3 V7l THIMBLE 308831

4 |[nyxyh'p TOOTHED LOCK WASHER 307487

5 Mgy SET SCREW 307516

6 |&74= (Y1) BODY (TOP) Y 04AAB809

7 |&T74= (%) BODY (BOTTOM) 04AAB815

8 [5a° LABEL 04AAB817 | 04AAB818

9 |y RING,SPRING STOPPER Y 304352

10 |R7YYy SPRING Y 304353

11 |Ayhd7HY%Rr%Y" (M3%x3)  |SET SCREW (M3 X 3) Y 301380

12 |%¥-t'Z KEY SCREW Y 04AAB802

13 |#9U2¥9r BEARRING,FEED SCREW Y 04AAB803

14 |OyhH7HY%H Lk (M3X%8)  |SET SCREW (M3 X 8) Y 390151

15 |AFAMyE NUT,THRUST ADJUSTER Y 304357

16 |RZAMYE NUT,THRUST ADJUSTER Y 304345

17 |AT—493%7 STATER ASSY Y 04AZB451

18 |FPC FPC Y 04AAB796

19 [FAT3%Y (M2 X6) SET SCREW (M2 X 6) Y 211639

20 |0—49347 ROTOR ASSY Y 04AZB452

21 [FPCt'WIV7L—b (JI) FPC INSULATION PLATE Y 04AAB806

22 [FPCEYIV7L—} (V%) FPC INSULATION PLATE Y 04AAB820

23 [y SHIELD BOARD Y 04AAB807

24 [FA32Y (M2x10) SET SCREW (M2 X 10) Y 04AAB808

25 |oyuy O-RING Y 307433

26 [37479 FRAME Y 04AAB810

27 _|#A2%Y (M1.6X3.5) SET SCREW (M1.6 X 3.5) Y 04AAB856

28 |Eavy Y/ a-M)E8T PANEL MODULE ASSY Y 04AZB441A | 04AZB441B

29 [®Va-0YY'0) FRAME Y 04AABS811

30 [EVa-MEYIV24LA MODULE INSULATING FILM Y 04AAB812

31 [TUF74 BATTERY COVER 04AAB813

DIGIMATIC MICROMETER HEAD
Series164 (MHD-MB)

Ref. No. 164—-08-2013-MAR 1/2

164>')—X(MHD-MB)
TIIFYDIAHAA—BAY R




Z5EN0, 164-08

KEY
NO. TevA PART NAME CODE NO. J—FENO. gE
BRERS|  164-163 164-164 COMMENTS
CATEGORY| MHD-50MB MHD-2"MB
32 [FA22Y (M1.7%x45) SET SCREW (M1.7 X 4.5) 04GAB130 BEi#fatEdhD 2013F4AELEENINEE
No. 04GAB130 is compatible with the old model.
Will change at the production in April 2013.
33 |3x94%vy7 CAP,CONNECTOR 04AAB814
34 |#73%Y (M2.6 X6) SET SCREW (M2.6 X 6) 04AAB819
35 |FA3%Y (M1.6X6.5) SET SCREW (M1.6 X 6.5) 305486
36 |h4TUyvs SPEEDER 530914
37 |yvivy SPEEDER SHAFT 04AAB821
38 K T4=(D)EYIVI4LA BODY (BOTTOM) INSULATION FILM 04AABS816
39 |Vany NN - SCREW DRIVER 05CAA952
40 [154)NyT)=yh BATTERY 938882
MTYA{EY A3 USERS MANUAL 99MABO033M
CPED)| [OPTION]
999571 1M SPC CABLE 1M 959149
99 90=7"1L 2M SPC CABLE 2M 959150
[BEEH] [PACKING]
9793 HOUSING CASE 04MAA481
ryanr—2 PAPER CASE 04MAA483

DIGIMATIC MICROMETER HEAD
Series164 (MHD-MB)

Ref. No. 164-08-2013-MAR 2/2

1641)—X(MHD-MB)
FTIIFYDIAMDOA—=aAY R






